Su
pe
rc
ap
ac
ito
rs
M

Capacitance
(F)
ESR, DC
(mΩ)
Dimensions: mm Price Each
51
Pmax
(W / kg)
Ic
(mA) L (±0.25mm)
Emax
(Wh / kg)
48 Volt
16 Volt
s (±0.5mm)
723-BPAK0052P015B01 52 14.5 1.00 0.566 500 216 69 38 209.00 192.28 176.89
723-BPAK0052P015B02 52 14.5 50.0 0.566 500 216 69 38 209.00 192.28 176.89
723-BMOD0052P015B01 52 14.5 1.00 0.815 680 218 85 44 205.77 195.48 --
723-BMOD0052P015B02 52 14.5 50.0 0.815 680 218 85 44 205.77 195.48 --
723-BPAK0058E015B01 58 19.0 1.00 0.566 566 216 69 38 158.84 150.90 --
723-BPAK0058E015B02 58 19.0 50.0 0.566 566 216 69 38 158.84 150.90 --
723-BMOD0058E015B01 58 19.0 1.00 0.815 680 218 85 44 171.47 162.90 --
723-BMOD0058E015B02 58 19.0 50.0 0.815 680 218 85 44 171.47 162.90 --
723-BMOD0083P048 80 12.3 2.48 5,400 3.0 416.2 190.2 103.2 53.7 2000.00 1900.00
723-BMOD0110P048 110 93.5 2.91 6,200 4.2 416.2 190.2 120.2 70.7 2450.00 2327.50
723-BMOD0165P048 165 7.1 3.81 7,900 5.2 416.2 190.2 156.7 89.3 2600.00 2470.00
723-BMOD0110P016 110 5.0 1.49 6,000 1.5 750 V DC 260.1 154.9 79.3 240.0 407.93 387.53
723-BMOD0250P016 250 4.1 2.05 4,400 3 750 V DC 416.2 67.2 103.2 53.7 890.00 845.50
723-BMOD0500P016B01 500 2.0 3.17 6,700 5.2 750 V DC 416.2 67.2 156.7 89.3 1110.00 1054.50
723-BMOD0500P016B02 500 2.0 3.17 6,700 5.2 750 V DC 416.2 67.2 156.7 89.3 1110.00 1054.50
Operating Storage
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Part No.Mfr.
Operating Voltage